WHOLESALE & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LTD. DUCTING & LAYFLAT 23
For more details and full specifications call one of our Sales Engineers Ph: 0800 858 000
TFS025 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS032 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS035 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS038 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS044 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS050 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS065 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS076 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS089 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS100 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS125 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS150 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
TFS200 STANDARD TURBOFLOW DUCTING
Code Description
TURBOFLOW DUCTING 60’C
MFD025 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 25mm
MFD032 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 32mm
MFD038 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 38mm
MFD044 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 44mm
MFD051 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 51mm
MFD057 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 57mm
MFD064 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 64mm
MFD075 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 75mm
MFD100 DUCTING MULTIFLEX 100mm
Code Description
MULTIFLEX DUCTING 60’C
DTPR032 DUCTING TPR 125c TEMP 32mm
DTPR040 DUCTING TPR 125c TEMP 40mm
DTPR050 DUCTING TPR 125c TEMP 50mm
DTPR065 DUCTING TPR 125c TEMP 65mm
DTPR076 DUCTING TPR 125c TEMP 76mm
Code Description Size
TPR HEAT DUCTING 125’C
AD100 DUCTING ALUMINIUM PLAIN 100mm
AD125 DUCTING ALUMINIUM PLAIN 125mm
AD150 DUCTING ALUMINIUM PLAIN 150mm
AD200 DUCTING ALUMINIUM PLAIN 200mm
Code Description Size
ALLOY DUCTING 70’C
VD025 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   25mm
VD030 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   30mm
VD035 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   35mm
VD040 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   40mm
VD045 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   45mm
VD051 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   51mm
VD076 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   76mm
VD080 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD   80mm
VD102 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 102mm
VD127 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 127mm
VD140 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 140mm
VD152 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 152mm
VD160 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 160mm
VD180 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 180mm
VD200 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 200mm
VD250 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 250mm
VD300 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 300mm
VD350 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 350mm
VD400 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 400mm
VD450 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 450mm
VD500 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 500mm
VD600 DUCTING POLYURETHANE STD 600mm
Code Description Size
POLYURETHANE DUCTING 90’C
LFH032 LAYFLAT HOSE RED H/D 32mm
LFH040 LAYFLAT HOSE RED H/D 40mm
LFH050 LAYFLAT HOSE RED H/D 50mm
LFH065 LAYFLAT HOSE RED H/D 65mm
LFH075 LAYFLAT HOSE RED H/D 75mm
LFH100 LAYFLAT HOSE RED H/D 100mm
LFH150 LAYFLAT HOSE RED H/D 150mm
Code Description Size
RED, HEAVY-DUTY
LAY-FLAT HOSE 60’C. 150-100PSI
LFL032 LAYFLAT HOSE BLUE L/D 32mm
LFL040 LAYFLAT HOSE BLUE L/D 40mm
LFL050 LAYFLAT HOSE BLUE L/D 50mm
LFL065 LAYFLAT HOSE BLUE L/D 65mm
LFL075 LAYFLAT HOSE BLUE L/D 75mm
LFL100 LAYFLAT HOSE BLUE L/D 100mm
LFL150 LAYFLAT HOSE BLUE L/D 150mm
Code Description Size
BLUE, LIGHT-DUTY
LAY-FLAT HOSE 60’C. 100PSI
ORO20020 OROFLEX 20 19mm
ORO20025 OROFLEX 20 25mm
ORO20030 OROFLEX 20 30mm
ORO20040 OROFLEX 20 38mm
ORO20050 OROFLEX 20 51mm
ORO20075 OROFLEX 20 76mm
ORO200100 OROFLEX 20 102mm
Code Description Size
OROFLEX HIGH 60’C. 250PSI
SP32D DELUXE SWIMMING POOL 32mm
SP40D DELUXE SWIMMING POOL 40mm
Code Description Size
SWIMMING POOL HOSE 60’C.